## 505765853 11/10/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5812669

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
WEN ZHANG	11/06/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SICHUAN QIANLI-BEOKA MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INC.
Street Address:	29-3, LONGTAN INDUSTRIAL PARK
Internal Address:	2ND SEC OF EAST 3RD RING RD, CHENGHUA DIST
City:	CHENGDU, SICHUAN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	610052

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29712436

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (972) 370-7997

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GUANGH-19014-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	11/10/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505765853 REEL: 050977 FRAME: 0710

Thereas, the Assignor	comprising the follow	ing named invento	<b>18</b> .		
***************************************					
SSIGNOR(8) Wan NVENTOR(8)	Zhang				
oade an invention entiti	v: Vibration Perci	issian Davice			
or which an application		he United States			
Selections of the following					
X is executed ac	ncurrently hereveth				
was fied in the	VUS. Palent and Tra	idemack Office on			
as U.S. Paten	Application Sensi N	internation contration contration			
	Sichuan Qianli I	beoka Medical Te	chnology Inc.		
ASSIGNEE	200 2 1	A. MARKES STATE SIL		d Ring Rd, Ch	omahuua Dist
Full Name, Address en: Jountry)	Chengdo, Sichu		3 Sec of E881 31		
<sup>P</sup> ull Name, Address en:			1 260 OLENNI 31		
Full Name, Address and Country) • desirous of acquiring of the ned therefor	Chengdo, Sichu China sur antise right, title as	i <b>an 610052</b> nd interest in and t	o said invention :	and the Leiters	Patent to be
Full Name, Address and Country) • desirous of acquiring of the ned therefor	Changde, Siche China  our entire right, title ar  n consideration of the for other good and va- , intending to be lega the full and exclusive d invention, including sed thereon, and all	ian 610052  ord interest in and to e payment by Assistable consideration ify bound, hereby to e right, fitte and into all divisions, continuations, continuations, continuations, continuations.	o said invention a gree to Assignor on, the receipt of sells, assigns and great in and to sa mations, and cor uding reissues, it	and the Letters of a sum corre which is hereb t transfers to Ar id invention, all tinuations-in-p t be obtained ti	Patent to be sponding to segmen, its applications are thereof, all
Full Name, Address end Jourity)  s desirous of acquiring dictained therefor.  Now, therefore, Die Dollar (\$1.00), and toknowledged, Assignes ruccessors and assigns or Letiers Patent for sailights to claim priority be relieding any and all foresteding all foresteding all foresteding and all foresteding all foreste	Changde, Siche China  Sur entire right, title as or consideration of the for other good and value in tending to be lega the full and exclusive d invention, including sed thereon, and all le ign palent rights in the	ian 610052  Indinterest in and the payment by Assistable considerate all bound, hereby the right, little and into all divisions, continuations patent, indisinvention corressignment, sale, agrangment, sale, agra	pries to Assignor on, the receipt of sells, assigns and crest in and to se coations, and cor uding reissues, to ponding thereto.	and the Letters of a sum corre- which is hereb t transfers to Ar- id invention, all thruations-in-p to be obtained the	Patent to be sponding to facilities as supplications are thereof, all serefor.
Full Name, Address and Jountry)  s desirous of acquiring of themed therefor.  Now, therefore, Die Dollar (\$1.00), and taknowledged, Assignos incoessors and assigns or Letters Patent for saights to claim priority be notuding any and all for Assignor hereby hade or entered into what Assignor agrees i legal representative the casession, relating to the reto, to execute all incountries in the name of instrument.	Changdo, Sicho China  Sur entire right, title as for other good and vir intending to be legal the full and excluding sed thereon, and all sign palent rights in the warrants that no ass ich would conflict will it shall be legally boo ereof, to supply all inf the making and practic shuments proper to p the Assignee, and to	nd interest in and interest i	o said invention a gnes to Assignor on, the recept of sells, assigns and presi in and to sa justions, and cor uding reissues, to providing thereto, rement or encum of the Assignee of ence of which the to testify in any in the United Sta- nents proper to co	of a sum corre- which is hereby t transfers to Ar- id invention, all illinuations-in-publications-in- brance has been the succession Assignor has to legal proceeds thes of America arry out the inter-	Patent to be sponding to face and the second and th
Full Name, Address and Jountry)  s desirous of acquiring of themed therefor.  Now, therefore, Die Dollar (\$1.00), and taknowledged, Assignos incoessors and assigns or Letters Patent for saights to claim priority be notuding any and all for Assignor hereby hade or entered into what Assignor agrees i legal representative the casession, relating to the reto, to execute all incountries in the name of instrument.	Changde, Siche China Sir entire right, title as on consideration of the for other good and visit intending to be legal the full and exclusive dinvention, and all leigh patent rights in the warranis that no assect would conflict will it shall be legally bookers to, to supply all intermaking and practic struments proper to p	nd interest in and interest i	o said invention a gnes to Assignor on, the recept of sells, assigns and presi in and to sa justions, and cor uding reissues, to providing thereto, rement or encum of the Assignee of ence of which the to testify in any in the United Sta- nents proper to co	of a sum corre- which is hereby t transfers to Ar- id invention, all illinuations-in-publications-in- brance has been the succession Assignor has to legal proceeds thes of America arry out the inter-	Patent to be sponding to face and the second and th
Full Name, Address and Country)  Is desirous of acquiring outsined therefor.  Now, therefore, Die Dollar (\$1,00), and oknowledged, Assignos Letiers Patent for sailights to claim priority barduding any and all for Assignor tiereby hade or entered into who Assignor agrees I legal representative throssession, relating to the reto, to execute all incountries in the name of astrument.  In witness where	Changdo, Sicho China  Sur entire right, title as for other good and vir intending to be legal the full and excluding sed thereon, and all sign palent rights in the warrants that no ass ich would conflict will it shall be legally boo ereof, to supply all inf the making and practic shuments proper to p the Assignee, and to	san 610052  Indinterest in and the payment by Assistant of the consideration of the consideration of the control of the contro	o said invention a gnes to Assignor on, the recept of sells, assigns and presi in and to sa justions, and cor uding reissues, to providing thereto, rement or encum of the Assignee of ence of which the to testify in any in the United Sta- nents proper to co	of a sum corre- which is hereby t transfers to Ar- id invention, all illinuations-in-publications-in- brance has been the succession Assignor has to legal proceeds thes of America arry out the inter-	Patent to be sponding to face and the second and th

gg,axgar 19044-0305.01049035.1

RECORDED: 11/10/2019

PATENT

REEL: 050977 FRAME: 0711